
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: Summer Bus 1 AM Route    
Vehicle: 19-3       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 6:25   LMS Parking Lot #1 Start  
2 6:32   1003 Brian Dr 203  
3 6:38   BJ Store  
4 6:41   Turn Around Past Bridge  
5 6:42   2182 Floyd Bradford Rd  
6 6:50   Forest Way & Parkway Dr  
7 6:51   Parkway Dr & Pinecrest Loop  
8 6:54   Eloise St NW & Miami Ave  
9 6:55   Arkansas St & Frisco Ave  

10 6:58   1501 Saint Paul St NW  
11 7:04   7626 Cahaba Ave  
12 7:07   7868 Lake Ave  
13 7:07   8125 Jackson Ave  
14 7:12   Leeds Primary School  
15 7:18   Leeds Elementary School  

        
Trip: Summer Bus 1 PM Route    
Vehicle: 19-3       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 3:09   Leeds Primary School  
2 3:15   Leeds Elementary School  
3 3:17   Anderson St & Edwards Ave  
4 3:18   8125 Jackson Ave  
5 3:21   7868 Lake Ave  
6 3:23   7626 Cahaba Ave  
7 3:27   1501 Saint Paul St NW  
8 3:29   Arkansas St & Frisco Ave  
9 3:30   Eloise St NW & Miami Ave  

10 3:33   1003 Brian Dr 203  
11 3:34   Parkway Dr & Pinecrest Loop  
12 3:35   Forest Way & Parkway Dr  
13 3:40   BJ Store  
14 3:43   Turn Around Past Bridge  
15 3:44   2182 Floyd Bradford Rd  
16 3:57   LMS Parking Lot #1 Start  

   


